
BID RESULTS

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Glenn Highway at Mirror Lake – Nov 2018 EQ PR - CFHWY00583 1/22/2021

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 to

HC Contractors, Inc. 9074885983 Fairbanks, AK $6,978,688.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $7,056,529.50

Scarsella Brothers 907-746-2317 Palmer , AK $7,268,833.65

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9077706818 Anchorage, AK $7,388,050.10

Engineers Estimate , AK $7,464,563.00

QAP (907) 522-2211 Anchorage, AK $7,962,855.75

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $7,987,765.50

Great Northwest, Inc. 9074525617 Fairbanks, AK $8,137,611.00

Bid Date:Grandview Road Improvements - 21-132B 1/22/2021

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $152,715.00

Western Construction & Equipment LLC 9073572920 Wasilla, AK $208,410.00

Bid Date:Continuation of Water Meter Design Build Contract - 20-25 1/25/2021

Ketchikan Mechanical Inc 907-225-9466 Ketchikan, AK $169,053.74

Schmolck Mechanical Contractors 907-225-6648 Ketchikan, AK $197,397.37

Bid Date:Nikolaevsk Road Culvert Replacement - KWF-04115-01 1/25/2021

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,538,082

D & L Construction Co., Inc. (907) 262-6160 Cooper
Landing, AK

$1,658,620

BMGC, LLC 907-283-7864 x, AK $1,832,159

Tutka LLC 907-357-2238 Wasilla, AK $1,849,000

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $2,275,000

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Carlson Center Roof Replacement - 21036 1/26/2021

$750,000 $2,500,000 to

Interior Alaska Roofing, Inc. 9074565545 Fairbanks , AK $1,337,577.00

A&A Roofing Company, Inc 907-452-3633 Fairbanks, AK $1,636,500.00

Rain Proof Roofing 907-344-5545 Anchorage, AK $1,684,115.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $2,180,000.00

Bid Date:Furnish Audio-Visual (AV) Upgrades - 2021B001 1/26/2021

Sound Decisions 907-775-2376 Palmer, AK $67,666.03

ATS Alaska 907-868-5100 Anchorage, AK NON
RESPONSIVE
- $122,924.00

Bid Date:Furnish Omega Hard Armor Plate - 2020Q001 1/26/2021

Grainger 9073019174 Anchorage, AK $7,329.13

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:ARL Hazardous Waste Storage Facility Earthquake Repairs - 2020C079 1/27/2021

$100,001 $500,000 to

CYS Enterprises, LLC 9077208398 Anchorage, AK 144,932.04

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1022428&projectnum=AGCA20-02328&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02328
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1023101&projectnum=AGCA20-02361&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02361
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1023258&projectnum=AGCA20-02378&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02378
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1023085&projectnum=AGCA20-02356&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02356
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1023211&projectnum=AGCA20-02368&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02368
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1024655&projectnum=AGCA21-00049&bx=AGCA&bxup=21-00049
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1024631&projectnum=AGCA21-00042&bx=AGCA&bxup=21-00042
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1021466&projectnum=AGCA20-02278&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02278


BID RESULTS
Alaska Diversified Contractors 907-696-1007 Eagle River, AK 153,848.90

M-Alaska Construction, LLC 9072771946 Anchorage, AK 179,519.00

KC Corporation 907-258-2425 Anchorage, AK 202,076.00

Bore Tide Construction 907-841-2169 Palmer, AK 258,162.00

Alaska Construction Services , AK 276,618.00

Engineers Estimate , AK 352,868.00

Bid Date:CESF First Responder PPE Equipment - 21042 1/28/2021

Bid Results X , AK please see
memos

Bid Date:Provide Shelter Management for Covid-19 purposes at various facilities - 2021B003 1/28/2021

Bean's Cafe 907433-8611 Anchorage, AK please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Transit Bus Stop Shelters Phase IV - 21029 1/28/2021

$50,000 $500,000 to

Paving Products, Inc. 9074524903 Fairbanks, AK $307,840.00

Trost Construction, Inc. 9074556148 Fairbanks, AK $313,510.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $363,856.00

Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC 9077452526 Palmer, AK $476,500.00

Alaska Construction Services , AK $543,164.58

Alcan Builders Inc 907-456-1383 Fairbanks, AK $555,622.00

Bliss Construction 9074518652 Esther, AK $628,750.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:HSIP: Glenn Highway Median Barrier, MP 30 to 34 - 0A16053 / CFHWY00294 1/29/2021

$2,500,000 $5,000,000 to

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $2,046,002.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $2,095,582.10

HC Contractors, Inc. 9074885983 Fairbanks, AK $2,198,932.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9077706818 Anchorage, AK $2,221,996.67

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $2,344,815.17

QAP (907) 522-2211 Anchorage, AK $2,469,892.00

Jolt Construction & Traffic Maintenance, Inc. 9078925658 Big Lake, AK $2,927,210.67

Engineers Estimate , AK $3,263,140.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1024643&projectnum=AGCA21-00043&bx=AGCA&bxup=21-00043
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1026024&projectnum=AGCA21-00088&bx=AGCA&bxup=21-00088
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1021957&projectnum=AGCA20-02292&bx=AGCA&bxup=20-02292
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=1023852&projectnum=AGCA21-00012&bx=AGCA&bxup=21-00012

